
 
 
 
 
 

BOARD OF GOVERNORS ELECTION SCHEDULE FOR 2024 
 
Elections will be held for one graduate student representative and one 
undergraduate student representative as outlined below. The terms of the student 
representatives will be two years (July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2026). 
 
  

Graduate Student Constituency 
 
Nominations Open  

 
12:00 a.m., Monday, January 15 

 
Nominations Close 

 
11:59 p.m., Friday, January 26 

 
Posting of Nominations 

 
Tuesday, January 30 

 
Campaign Period begins 

 
12:00 a.m., Wednesday, January 31 

 
Balloting – Polls Open 

 
8:00 a.m., Tuesday, February 13 

 
Balloting – Polls Close / Campaign Period 
Ends 

 
8:00 p.m., Wednesday, February 14 

 
Posting of Results   

 
Thursday, February 15 

 
 
  

Undergraduate Student Constituency 
 
Nominations Open  

 
12:00 a.m., Monday, January 15 

 
Nominations Close 

 
4:00 p.m., Friday, January 19 

 
Mandatory All Candidates’ Advisory 
Meeting (organized by the USC) 

 
5:00 p.m., Friday, January 19, 
McKellar Room  

Posting of Nominations 
 
Monday, January 22 

 
Campaign Period begins 

 
12:00 a.m., Monday, January 22 

 
Balloting – Polls Open 

 
8:00 a.m., Thursday, February 1  

 
Balloting – Polls Close / 
Campaign Period Ends 

 
8:00 p.m., Monday, February 5 

 
Posting of Results  

 
Thursday, February 8  
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